N'T

_INFECT!

Sa'hlrlai
1

Zapatista rebellion
begins in Mexico,
resisting NAFTA's
so-called “free trade”
policies. 1994.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
S As we enter another year of the COVID

crisis - and another year of rulers doubling

down on denial and lies - lets remember to

Connect, but Don't Infect.

Get more materials about “What to Do in
a Pandemic” at RLMArtStudio.com.

4

8

9

Southern Tenant
Farmers Union begins
sit-down strike in
Missouri. 1939.

10

11

12

13

CeCe McDonald, a

Black trans woman, is
released from prison
after 19 months, having
defended herself from a
violent hate crime. 2014.

14

15

16

17

18

Lumbee Tribe of
North Carolina drive
the Ku Klux Klan from
their land. 1958.

19

20

21

Women’s March

is attended by an
estimated 4.2 million
people in over 600
U.S. cities and 900
worldwide. 2017.

22

23

30

24

31

25

Shays' Rebellion -
New England farmers
take up arms against
imprisonment for
debt. 1787.

26

27

28

Week-long protests
begin at airports

in the U.S. and
worldwide against
President Trump’s
“Muslim ban! 2017.

29

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.

© 2021 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio ™M

(D PR

SO,

TRADES COUNCIL
T

®

2 January Artwork: “Connect, Don’t Infect” (available as a card)



