

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
STay aware	As we enter anothe crisis - and anothe down on denial an Connect, but Don't Get more material a Pandemic" at RL	1 Zapatista rebellion begins in Mexico, resisting NAFTA's so-called "free trade" policies. 1994.				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
0	10	11	12	12	1/	15

Southern Tenant Farmers Union begins sit-down strike in Missouri. 1939.	10	11	12	CeCe McDonald, a Black trans woman, is released from prison after 19 months, having defended herself from a violent hate crime. 2014.	1-	15
16	17	18 Lumbee Tribe of North Carolina drive the Ku Klux Klan from their land. 1958.	19	20	21 Women's March is attended by an estimated 4.2 million people in over 600 U.S. cities and 900 worldwide. 2017.	22
23 30	24 31	25 Shays' Rebellion - New England farmers take up arms against imprisonment for debt. 1787.	26	27	28 Week-long protests begin at airports in the U.S. and worldwide against President Trump's "Muslim ban." 2017.	29

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month's free calendar page and sign up for RLM's periodic e-newsletter. © 2021 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio Merce 2 January Artwork: "Connect, Don't Infect" (available as a card)